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Manufactured in the UK Stainless Solenoids and Control Valves 3§>
Unbeatable Recovery & Efficiency Stainless Inlet Filter x
316 Stainless Steel Frame & Pipework Fully Factory Tested and Set Up to your spec -
Fully Programmable IP65 Rated
Customisable Colour and Logo 2 Line LED Display

Industrial Water Equipment Ltd

RAVENSTOR ROAD, WIRKSWORTH, DERBYSHIRE, DE4 4FY

+44 (0) 1629 363311
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MODEL PROMAX 4

Permeate flow rate

Min. salt rejection

Recovery

Operating pressure

Membrane element / number
Voltage

Motor power

Pre-fusing

Feedwater connection
Permeate/concentrate connection
Conductivity range

Min. / max. feed water pressure
Min. / max. feed water temp
Max. ambient temperature

pH

Height

Width

Depth

Weight approx

Code no

I/h
%
%
bar

V/Hz
kW

DN
puS/cm
bar

°C

°C

mm
mm
mm

ca. kg

2000
2,000
97

80

14
4040/6
3 x 400/150
15

20

32

32
2-200
2/6
5/35
40
3-11
1750
2500
700
800

2500
2,500

97

80

14

4040/8

3 x 400/150
15

20

32

32

2-200

2/6

5/35

40

3-11
1750

2500

700

800

3000
3,000
97

80

14
4040/10
3 x 400/150
15

20

32

32
2-200
2/6
5/35
40
3-11
1750
2500
700
800

3500
3,500
97

80

14
4040/12
3 x 400/150
1.5

20

32

32
2-200
2/6
5/35
40
3-11
1750
2500
700

800



